Making the unknown, known
Smart Sensor Hub
SMARTBOX-8CH MODEL
INTRODUCTION
The SMARTBOX-8CH (Smart Sensor Hub) is a smart sensor interconnection
unit designed to optimise field installations where sensors must be deployed at
significant distances from the data acquisition system.
By concentrating up to eight smart Modbus sensors per enclosure on a single RS-

28923 Alcorcón - Madrid - Spain
www.senseca.com - info.madrid@senseca.com
Ordering Code
SB-8CH-1 SmartBox SB-8CH-1, 25 m cable.
SB-8CH-2 SmartBox SB-8CH-2, 15 or 24 VDC power supply, 25
m cable.
SB-8CH-3 SmartBox SB-8CH-3, 15 or 24 VDC power supply,
isolated, 25 m cable.
SB-8CH-4 SmartBox SB-8CH-3, 15 or 24 VDC power supply, radio,
25 m cable.
SB-8CH-1: Passive, without isolation
Bus Com / Protocol RS-485 / Modbus RTU
No. sensors Up to 8 Modbus sensors.